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SavoCup Keitele 2018

20.5.2018

Nimi

Leo Huuskonen
Ax| Turunen
Artturi Visuri

Leo Huuskonen
Artturi Visuri
Ax| Turunen

Remu Heikkinen
Joni Nyyssdnen
Veikka Rontynen
Antti Jokelainen
Vili Toivanen
Joosua Chevassus
Patrik Leskinen
Severi Hyténen
Samu Hytdnen
Mico Kortteinen
Aaro Jokela

Remu Heikkinen
Joni Nyyssdnen
Vili Toivanen
Veikka Rontynen
Antti Jokelainen
Samu Hytdnen
Joosua Chevassus
Severi Hyténen
Patrik Leskinen
Aaro Jokela
Mico Kortteinen

Joona Ronkko

Jimi Laitinen

Otto Kumpulainen
Emil Nissinen
Eemeli Lappalainen

Nro

87
10
36

87
36
10

78
37
83
118
82

24

684
94
295

78
37
82
83
118
684

24
295
94

70
20
220

83
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SK:

Era

Era

Era

Era

Veeti Saatsi

Aaro Kuosmanen
Eeli Solehmainen
Jiro Matto

Sisu Jantti

Jere Mononen

Jimi Laitinen

Otto Kumpulainen
Emil Nissinen
Eemeli Lappalainen
Aaro Kuosmanen
Veeti Saatsi

Jere Mononen
Eeli Solehmainen
Jiro Matto

Sisu Jantti

Joona Ronkko

Mikko Virkkala

Markus Vahasoyrinki

Lauri Keranen
Kari Komulainen
Jere Pahkin
Petteri Karkkainen

Mikko Virkkala

Markus Vahasoyrinki

Lauri Keranen
Petteri Karkkainen
Kari Komulainen
Jere Pahkin

Ismo Kylmala
Tuomas Turunen
Marko Lipponen
Ari Jantti

Ismo Kylmala
Tuomas Turunen
Marko Lipponen
Ari Jantti

292

10
292
911
515
130

20
220
92
250
10
405
130
292
911
515
70

745
383
66
367
258
32

745
383
66
32
36
258

49
72
26
270

49
72
26
270
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Tapani Rasanen
Pasi Oittinen

Tapani Rasanen
Pasi Oittinen

Juha Tolonen
Erkki Karkkainen
Kari Kalajanniska
Hannu Vehnidinen

Juha Tolonen
Erkki Karkkainen
Kari Kalajanniska
Hannu Vehnidinen

Jani Huuskonen
Janne Asenbrygg
Esa Pellikka
Tommi Vesterinen
Harri Sonninen
Niko Tiitto

Antti Kinnunen
Lasse Pollanen
Tuukka Ekholm

Jani Huuskonen
Niko Tiitto
Tommi Vesterinen
Antti Kinnunen
Tuukka Ekholm
Lasse Pollanen
Harri Sonninen
Esa Pellikka

Jaro Paakkonen
Tommi Laine
Joona Marin

118
166

118
166

48
52
156
15

48
52
156
15

87
223
11
83
919
781
221
824

87
781
83
221

824
919
11

511
67
84
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Era

Kasperi Koskinen
Santeri Keranen
Aapo Hakkarainen
Peetu Aalto

Antti Karhu

Jaro Paakkoénen
Tommi Laine
Joona Marin
Peetu Aalto

Aapo Hakkarainen
Antti Karhu

34
152
138
412
206

511
67
84

412

138

206



